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Eesti Judoliit
SELL Games

Weight category: Men -66 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

DUNAUSKAS, Audrius
[Vytautas Magnus University (VMU)]

GRIGELAITIS, Karolis
[Lithuanian Sports University (LSU)]

MOCKUS, Ugnius
[Vilnius Gediminas Technical Univer

PAUKŠTE, Saulius
[Vilnius Gediminas Technical Univer

RADEVICIUS, Andrius
[Mykolas Romeris University (MRU)]
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JOKUBENAS, Elijus 
Mykolas Romeris University (MRU)

KONT, Carl Gustav 
Stockholm School of Economic. (SSE)

1

0

10

1

5

        

MIKALAUSKAS, Pijus 
Kaunas Univerity of Technology (KUT)

2

3

7

CALKA, Tadas 
Kaunas Univerity of Technology (KUT)

VARDJA, Daniel Markus 
Tallinn University (TLU)

3

10

0

2

6

KIJEVIC, David 
Vilnius Gediminas Technical U. (VGDT)

JUONYS, Vilius 
Vytautas Magnus University (VMU)

4

0

10

4

8

KONT, Carl Gustav 
Stockholm School of E. (SSE)

MIKALAUSKAS, Pijus 
Kaunas Univerity of Te. (KUT)

5

0

10

CALKA, Tadas 
Kaunas Univerity of Te. (KUT)

JUONYS, Vilius 
Vytautas Magnus Univ. (VMU)

6

0

10

JOKUBENAS, Elijus 
Mykolas Romeris Univ. (MRU)

        
7

VARDJA, Daniel Markus 
Tallinn University (TLU)

KIJEVIC, David 
Vilnius Gediminas Te. (VGDT)

8

0

10

JOKUBENAS, Elijus 
Mykolas Romeris Univ. (MRU)

CALKA, Tadas 
Kaunas Univerity of Te. (KUT)

9

0

10

CALKA, Tadas 
Kaunas Univerity of. (KUT)

KIJEVIC, David 
Vilnius Gediminas Te. (VGDT)

KONT, Carl Gustav 
Stockholm School of E. (SSE)

10

0

10

KONT, Carl Gustav 
Stockholm School . (SSE)

MIKALAUSKAS, Pijus 
Kaunas Univerity of Te. (KUT)

JUONYS, Vilius 
Vytautas Magnus Univ. (VMU)

11

0

10

JUONYS, Vilius 
Vytautas Magnus U. (VMU)

Eesti Judoliit SELL Games
Weight category: Men -73 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3

JUONYS, Vilius VMU
MIKALAUSKAS, Pijus KUT
CALKA, Tadas KUT
KONT, Carl Gustav SSE

Printed at 20-05-2023, 13:41 by do-pc

-73 kg
(7 competitors)
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Eesti Judoliit
SELL Games

Weight category: Men -81 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

STRATMANN, Till
[Vilnius University (VU)]

MINGAILA, Henrikas
[Vilnius University (VU)]

SATKUS, Dominykas
[Lithuanian Sports University (LSU)]

BUTKUS, Kostas
[Vytautas Magnus University (VMU)]

BERKUT, Volodymyr
[Latvian Academy of Sport Educatio
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ÐLYTERIS, Augustas 
Vytautas Magnus University (VMU)

        
1

1

5

PRANCKUS, Nedas 
Mykolas Romeris University (MRU)

MYAGKOV, Dionisii 
Latvian Academy of Sport Edu. (LASE)

2

0

10

3

7

KNAPKIS, Uosis 
Lithuanian Sports University (LSU)

        
3

2

6

MAGOMEDKERIMOV, Aslanbeg 
Tartu Health Care College (THCC)

VOLKOV, Kiril 
Vytautas Magnus University (VMU)

4

10

0

4

8

ÐLYTERIS, Augustas 
Vytautas Magnus Univ. (VMU)

MYAGKOV, Dionisii 
Latvian Academy of S. (LASE)

5

10

0

KNAPKIS, Uosis 
Lithuanian Sports Univ. (LSU)

MAGOMEDKERIMOV, A.
Tartu Health Care Col. (THCC)

6

0

10

        

PRANCKUS, Nedas 
Mykolas Romeris Univ. (MRU)

7

        

VOLKOV, Kiril 
Vytautas Magnus Univ. (VMU)

8

PRANCKUS, Nedas 
Mykolas Romeris Univ. (MRU)

KNAPKIS, Uosis 
Lithuanian Sports Univ. (LSU)

9

0

10

KNAPKIS, Uosis 
Lithuanian Sports U. (LSU)

VOLKOV, Kiril 
Vytautas Magnus Univ. (VMU)

MYAGKOV, Dionisii 
Latvian Academy of S. (LASE)

10

10

0

VOLKOV, Kiril 
Vytautas Magnus U. (VMU)

ÐLYTERIS, Augustas 
Vytautas Magnus Univ. (VMU)

MAGOMEDKERIMOV, A.
Tartu Health Care Col. (THCC)

11

10

0

ÐLYTERIS, Augustas 
Vytautas Magnus U. (VMU)

Eesti Judoliit SELL Games
Weight category: Men -90 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3

ŠLYTERIS, Augustas VMU
MAGOMEDKERIMOV, A. THCC
KNAPKIS, Uosis LSU
VOLKOV, Kiril VMU

Printed at 20-05-2023, 13:41 by do-pc

-90 kg
(6 competitors)
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KASPARAVICIUS, Titas 
Lithuanian Sports University (LSU)

1

1

5

KUPRATAS, Mantvydas 
Kaunas Univerity of Technology (KUT)

SUTIKA, Marks 
The University of Latvia (UL)

2

0

10

3

7

ZABURAS, Martynas 
Mykolas Romeris University (MRU)

        
3

2

6

MITROCHINAS, Marius 
Vytautas Magnus University (VMU)

STASIUKAITIS, Svajunas 
Vilnius Gediminas Technical U. (VGDT)

4

10

0

4

8

KASPARAVICIUS, Titas 
Lithuanian Sports Univ. (LSU)

SUTIKA, Marks 
The University of Latvia (UL)

5

0

10

ZABURAS, Martynas 
Mykolas Romeris Univ. (MRU)

MITROCHINAS, Marius 
Vytautas Magnus Univ. (VMU)

6

0

10

        

KUPRATAS, Mantvydas 
Kaunas Univerity of Te. (KUT)

7

        

STASIUKAITIS, Svajunas 
Vilnius Gediminas Te. (VGDT)

8

KUPRATAS, Mantvydas 
Kaunas Univerity of Te. (KUT)

ZABURAS, Martynas 
Mykolas Romeris Univ. (MRU)

9

0

10

ZABURAS, Martynas 
Mykolas Romeris U. (MRU)

STASIUKAITIS, Svajunas 
Vilnius Gediminas Te. (VGDT)

KASPARAVICIUS, Titas 
Lithuanian Sports Univ. (LSU)

10

0

10

KASPARAVICIUS, Titas 
Lithuanian Sports U. (LSU)

SUTIKA, Marks 
The University of Latvia (UL)

MITROCHINAS, Marius 
Vytautas Magnus Univ. (VMU)

11

0

10

MITROCHINAS, Marius 
Vytautas Magnus U. (VMU)

Eesti Judoliit SELL Games
Weight category: Men -100 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3

MITROCHINAS, Marius VMU
SUTIKA, Marks UL
ZABURAS, Martynas MRU
KASPARAVICIUS, Titas LSU

Printed at 20-05-2023, 13:41 by do-pc

-100 kg
(6 competitors)
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Eesti Judoliit
SELL Games

Weight category: Men +100 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1

LAZAUNINKAS, Lukas
[Lithuanian Sports University (LSU)]

URNIEŽUS, Nedas
[Kaunas Univerity of Technology (KU
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Eesti Judoliit
SELL Games

Weight category:  -48 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1

BUŠUJEVA, Aleksandra
[Rigas Stradins University (RSU)]

SAUKAITYTE, Karolina
[Lithuanian Sports University (LSU)]
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Eesti Judoliit
SELL Games

Weight category:  -52 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3

ŠAPOKAITE, Karolina
[Vilnius University (VU)]

ŠLAPKAUSKAITE, Vaidile
[Lithuanian Uni. of Health Science (L

ŠILEKAITE, Simona
[Vytautas Magnus University (VMU)]
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Eesti Judoliit
SELL Games

Weight category:  -63 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3 4 5 6

SAMOROKOVA, Darja
[Rigas Stradins University (RSU)]

VASILIAUSKAITE, Aida
[Vytautas Magnus University (VM

ZIEVYTE, Sandra
[Lithuanian Sports University (LS

NENARTAVICIUTE, Rugile
[Lithuanian Uni. of Health Scienc
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Eesti Judoliit
SELL Games

Weight category:  +78 kg

Games won

Gameresults Pl.1 2 3

MILAŠIUTE, Modesta
[Vytautas Magnus University (VMU)]

VELIKA, Sabina
[Rigas Stradins University (RSU)]

DUDENAITE, Migle Julija
[Kaunas Univerity of Technology (KU

2

10
 2

 3

4

20
 1

PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com

http://www.pdffactory.com

	EuroJudo
	EuroJudo
	EuroJudo
	EuroJudo
	EuroJudo
	EuroJudo
	EuroJudo
	EuroJudo
	EuroJudo
	EuroJudo

